RB WED 7.00PM ROOKIE - MAY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

106
101
103
102

A W N P

RONALD HICKS / CATHERINE HICKS
GEN YAN-COLEBOURN / JILL BAKER
PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA
STEPHANIE GAY / CHRISTINE WALKER
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

55.56
62.50
41.67
38.89

54.17
52.78
48.61

51.25

56.25
51.25

65.87
51.59
52.38
30.16

57.94

46.83

Total

58.53
57.74
52.41
45.65

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.25
0.18
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